ROJONE Pty. Ltd – 44 Aero Rd, Ingleburn NSW 2565  AUSTRALIA
TEL +61 02 9829 1555  FAX +61 02 9605 8812     EMAIL sales@rojone.com.au    www.rojone.com.au
Page 1 of 1
Rev: 01  Date: 15/01/2014
BNC Female PCB Mount, 75 Ohms
(Model: RO-BNC75FPCB)
Specifications
Electrical Specifications
Frequency Range 0-1 GHz
Impedance 75 Ohms
Working Voltage 500 Volts rms
Dielectric Withstanding Voltage 1500 Volts rms
VSWR 1.05 + 0.1 f(GHz); DC to 1 GHz
Contact Resistance 1.5 milliohms (Centre Contact)
1.0 milliohms (Outer Contact)
Material Specifications
Centre Contact Male Brass, Gold or Silver Plated
Centre Contact Female Phosphor Bronze (nominal) or Beryllium Copper,
Gold or Silver plated
Metal Parts Brass, Nickel Plated
Insulators Teflon, Delrin, PBT Polyester
Clamp Gaskets Silicone Rubber, Synthetic Rubber
Crimp Ferrule Annealed Copper, Nickel Plated
9.3 mm
9.
3
m
m
11 mm
11
 m
m
12 mm
17 mm
22.35 mm
18.30 mm
11
.0
0
m
m
0.40 mm
1.98 mm
6.
77
 m
m
Ø 9.65 mm
Ø 0.80 mm
Ø 2.20 mm
Ø 1.40 mm
10.8 mm 4 mm
1
m
m